
September 28, 2021

Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Cullen Hyer Jordan734 10:23.2(< 5)   1 8 4:09/K
Jesse Amberson MS_New Prague1138 10:36.01   2 8 4:14/K
Caden Wolf MS_New Prague1155 10:36.12   3 8 4:14/K
Aleandro Mejia Tri-City United746 11:12.5(< 5)   4 7 4:29/K
Peter Robrahn Tri-City United747 11:14.0(< 5)   5 8 4:30/K
Ari Langheim Jordan735 11:23.4(< 5)   6 4:33/K
Frank Menden Jordan737 11:32.1(< 5)   7 4:37/K
Finn Langheim Jordan736 11:50.4(< 5)   8 8 4:44/K
Landon Fisher Sibley East740 11:50.83   9 8 4:44/K
Dawson Wibstad Sibley East744 11:52.04  10 8 4:45/K
Carson Prochaska MS_New Prague1147 11:52.05  11 7 4:45/K
Mausten Krueger Sibley East742 11:52.16  12 8 4:45/K
Lukas Holicky MS_New Prague1154 11:52.87  13 8 4:45/K
Isaak Worm Tri-City United748 11:55.6(< 5)  14 8 4:46/K
Dane Tupy MS_New Prague1149 12:01.48  15 7 4:49/K
Levin Wong MS_New Prague1151 12:05.79  16 6 4:50/K
Connor Crabb MS_New Prague1152 12:10.610  17 6 4:52/K
Victor von Neupert MS_New Prague1150 12:27.0(> 7)  18 7 4:59/K
Tyler Rosemeier MS_New Prague1148 12:28.9(> 7)  19 7 5:00/K
Eric Holicky MS_New Prague1143 12:46.9(> 7)  20 8 5:07/K
Tanner Johnson Sibley East741 12:47.511  21 7 5:07/K
Colton Pint MS_New Prague1146 13:10.9(> 7)  22 7 5:16/K
Jacob Bisek MS_New Prague1139 13:15.6(> 7)  23 6 5:18/K
Colton Crabb MS_New Prague1141 13:54.7(> 7)  24 8 5:34/K
Miles Tyhurst Sibley East743 14:28.412  25 7 5:47/K
Will Adams LeSueur-Henderson739 14:34.5(< 5)  26 7 5:50/K
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September 28, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   23

Team - MS_New Prague

11:23.7Average Time:

1138     1 10:36.01 10:36.0    1 8 0:00.0Jesse Amberson
1155     2 10:36.13 21:12.1    2 8 0:00.1Caden Wolf
1147     5 11:52.08 33:04.2    3 7 1:16.0Carson Prochaska
1154     7 11:52.815 44:57.1    4 8 1:16.8Lukas Holicky
1149     8 12:01.423 56:58.5    5 7 1:25.4Dane Tupy
1151 (9) 12:05.7(32) 1:09:04.3    6 6 1:29.7Levin Wong
1152 (10) 12:10.6(42) 1:21:14.9    7 6 1:34.6Connor Crabb
1150 More Than  7 12:27.0 1:33:41.9    8 7 1:51.0Victor von Neupert
1148 More Than  7 12:28.9 1:46:10.8    9 7 1:52.9Tyler Rosemeier
1143 More Than  7 12:46.9 1:58:57.8   10 8 2:10.9Eric Holicky
1146 More Than  7 13:10.9 2:12:08.8   11 7 2:34.9Colton Pint
1139 More Than  7 13:15.6 2:25:24.4   12 6 2:39.6Jacob Bisek
1141 More Than  7 13:54.7 2:39:19.1   13 8 3:18.7Colton Crabb

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   36

Team - Sibley East

12:34.2Average Time:

740     3 11:50.83 11:50.8    1 8 0:00.0Landon Fisher
744     4 11:52.07 23:42.8    2 8 0:01.1Dawson Wibstad
742     6 11:52.113 35:35.0    3 8 0:01.2Mausten Krueger
741    11 12:47.524 48:22.6    4 7 0:56.7Tanner Johnson
743    12 14:28.436 1:02:51.1    5 7 2:37.6Miles Tyhurst

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Jordan
Average Time:

734 Less Than  5 10:23.2 10:23.2    1 8 0:00.0Cullen Hyer
735 Less Than  5 11:23.4 21:46.7    2 1:00.2Ari Langheim
737 Less Than  5 11:32.1 33:18.8    3 1:08.9Frank Menden
736 Less Than  5 11:50.4 45:09.3    4 8 1:27.2Finn Langheim

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - LeSueur-Henderson
Average Time:

739 Less Than  5 14:34.5 14:34.5    1 7 0:00.0Will Adams

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Tri-City United
Average Time:

746 Less Than  5 11:12.5 11:12.5    1 7 0:00.0Aleandro Mejia
747 Less Than  5 11:14.0 22:26.6    2 8 0:01.5Peter Robrahn
748 Less Than  5 11:55.6 34:22.2    3 8 0:43.1Isaak Worm
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